
Sl 

No.

Name of the Block from 

where PP to be picked 

up

Name of Pick-up Point
Name of the Block 

where PP will report

No. of PP 

to be 

picked

Type of Vehicles
No. of 

vehicles

Time of 

Departure 

from Pick-up 

point
BELDANGA-I BELDANGA BARUA MORE HARIHARPARA 11 Trekker 2 06:30 AM

BELDANGA-I DEBPUR HIGH SCHOOL BERHAMPORE 27 BUS 1 07:00 AM

BELDANGA-I BELDANGA BARUA MORE BERHAMPORE 214 BUS 4 07:00 AM

BELDANGA-I BELDANGA BARUA MORE NOWDA 60 BUS 2 06:00 AM

BELDANGA-I SARGACHHI NOWDA 17 BUS 1 06:00 AM

BELDANGA-I KUMARPUR GHAT NOWDA 10 06:00 AM

BELDANGA-I CHHAPAKHANA NOWDA 27 06:00 AM

BELDANGA-I BEL-I B.D.O OFFICE NOWDA 5 06:00 AM

BELDANGA-I BEL-I B.D.O OFFICE BELDANGA-II 210 Bus 4 6:00 A.M 

BELDANGA-I KUMARPUR GHAT BELDANGA-II 50 Bus 1 6:00 A.M 

BELDANGA-I KALITALA STATE BANK MORE BELDANGA-II 42 Traker 4 6:00 A.M 

BELDANGA-II BELDANGA-II BDO OFFICE HARIHARPARA 16 Trekker 2 06:30 AM

BELDANGA-II RAMNAGAR GHAT BERHAMPORE 135 BUS 3 07:00 AM

BELDANGA-II LOKNATHPUR MORE BERHAMPORE 54 BUS 1 07:00 AM

BELDANGA-II NARKELBARI GHAT BELDANGA-I 31 BUS 1 7:00 A.M

BELDANGA-II NARKELBARI GHAT NOWDA 18 06:00 AM

BELDANGA-II REJINAGAR BUS STAND NOWDA 10 06:00 AM

BELDANGA-II SAKTIPUR GHAT NOWDA 10 SMALL VEHICLE 1 06:00 AM

BHAGWANGOLA-II BHAWGANGOLA-II BDO OFFICE, LALGOLA 76 BUS 2 06:00 AM

BHAGWANGOLA-II KHARIBONA BUSSTAND BHAGWANGOLA-I 17 Trekker 2 06:30 AM

BHAGWANGOLA-II BHAGWANGOLA-II BDO OFFICE BHAGWANGOLA-I 17 Trekker 2 06:30 AM

BHARATPUR-I BHARATPUR BLOCK MORE KHARGRAM 35 Bus 1 07:00 AM

BHARATPUR-I BHARATPUR BLOCK MORE BURWAN 6 07:30 AM

BHARATPUR-I ANGARPUR BRIDGE BURWAN 2 07:30 AM

5 BHAWGANGOLA-I BHAWGANGOLA-I LALGOLA 108 BUS 2 06:00 AM

BURWAN KOLESWAR MORE KHARGRAM 30 Bus 1 07:00 AM

BURWAN BAIDYANATHPUR BUS STAND KHARGRAM 40 Bus 1 07:00 AM

BURWAN MAJLISHPUR KANDI 7 Trekker 1 07:00 AM

BURWAN BURWAN BHARATPUR-I 55 Bus 1 06:30 AM

BURWAN PANCHTHUPI BHARATPUR-I 37 Bus 1 06:30 AM

FARAKKA NEW FARAKKA MORE RAGHUNATHGANJ-II 3 TATA SUMO 07:00 AM

FARAKKA NTPC MORE RAGHUNATHGANJ-II 4 TATA SUMO 07:00 AM

FARAKKA BALLALPUR MORE RAGHUNATHGANJ-II 1 TATA SUMO 07:00 AM

FARAKKA JIGRI MORE RAGHUNATHGANJ-II 1 TATA SUMO 07:00 AM

FARAKKA FARAKKA BUS STAND SAGARDIGHI 325 BUS 7 06:00 AM

FARAKKA FARAKKA BUS STAND RAGHUNATHGANJ-I 106 BUS 2 06:30 AM

FARAKKA NEW FARAKKA MORE SAMSERGANJ 54 Bus 1 06:30 AM

FARRAKA FARAKKA BUS STAND SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

FARRAKA FARAKKA STATION SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

FARRAKA FARAKKA STATION SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

HARIHARPARA JITPUR HIGH SCHOOL BERHAMPORE 25 BUS 1 07:00 AM

HARIHARPARA HARIHARPARA BUS STAND NOWDA 19 06:00 AM

HARIHARPARA CHOWA NOWDA 5 06:00 AM

HARIHARPARA KUMRADAHA GHAT NOWDA 11 06:00 AM

HARIHARPARA GAJANIPUR MORE BELDANGA-II 19 Traker 2 6:00 A.M 

HARIHARPARA TARTIPUR BUS STAND BELDANGA-II 20 Traker 2 6:00 A.M 

HARIHARPARA HARIHARPARA BAZAR BELDANGA-II Bus 1 6:00 A.M 

HARIHARPARA RUKUNPUR MORE BELDANGA-II Traker 1 6:00 A.M 

HARIHARPARA KUMRADAHAGHAT BRIDGE BELDANGA-II Traker 1 6:00 A.M 

JALANGI JALANGI BDO OFFICE BERHAMPORE 38 BUS 1 07:00 AM

JALANGI JALANGI BUS STOP BELDANGA-I 41 BUS 1 7:00 A.M

KANDI KANDI BUS STAND KHARGRAM 120 Bus 3 07:00 AM

KANDI KANDI BUS STAND BERHAMPORE 22 BUS 1 07:00 AM

KANDI GOKARNA HOSPITAL MORE BURWAN 2 07:30 AM

KANDI KANDI BUS STAND BURWAN 1 07:30 AM

KANDI KANDI DOHALIA BYPASS BURWAN 4 Tata Sumo/Bolero 1 07:30 AM

KANDI KANDI BUS STAND BELDANGA-I 25 BUS 1 7:00 A.M

KANDI KANDI BHARATPUR-I 135 Bus 3 06:30 AM

Tata Sumo/Bolero 1

7

8

9

10

1

1

BUS 1

75

1

2

3

4

6

BUS 1

BUS 1

Tata Sumo/Bolero 1

Pickup Point details for transportation of PP to DC on P-1 day i.c.w  PGE-2018



Sl 

No.

Name of the Block from 

where PP to be picked 

up

Name of Pick-up Point
Name of the Block 

where PP will report

No. of PP 

to be 

picked

Type of Vehicles
No. of 

vehicles

Time of 

Departure 

from Pick-up 

point
KHARGRAM KHARGRAM BDO OFFICE BERHAMPORE 20 BUS 1 07:00 AM

KHARGRAM PARULIA BUS STAND BURWAN 1 Tata Sumo/Bolero 1 07:30 AM

KHARGRAM SHERPUR KANDI 2 Trekker 1 07:00 AM

KHARGRAM JHILLI BHARATPUR-I 48 Bus 1 06:30 AM

KHARGRAM GANTLA BHARATPUR-I 46 Bus 1 06:30 AM

KHARGRAM PARULIA BHARATPUR-I 45 Bus 1 06:30 AM

KHARGRAM KHARGRAM BHARATPUR-I 43 Bus 1 06:30 AM

LALGOLA 1) MAYA BHAGWANGOLA-I 76 Bus 2 06:30 AM

LALGOLA 2) LALGOLA BDO (DC/RC) BHAGWANGOLA-I 74 Bus 2 06:30 AM

M.J.  BLOCK BDO OFFICE MORE LALGOLA 168 BUS 4 06:00 AM

M.J.  BLOCK JIAGANJ LALGOLA 182 BUS 4 06:00 AM

M.J.  BLOCK M-J BDO OFFICE BHAGWANGOLA-I 127 Bus 3 06:30 AM

M.J.  BLOCK JIAGANJ SADAR GHAT BHAGWANGOLA-I 64 Bus 2 06:30 AM

M.J.  BLOCK LALBAG SDO OFFICE FARAKKA 13 Magic 1 06:00 AM

NABAGRAM PALSANDA MORE BELDANGA-I 38 BUS 1 7:00 A.M

NABAGRAM

ANANTAPUR BUS STAND, 

SANKOGHAT, 

BAGMARA,ANANTAPUR BUS 

STAND, NABAGRAM BLOCK OFFICE

LALGOLA 195 BUS 5 06:00 AM

NABAGRAM (1) ANANTAPUR BUS STAND                          BHAGWANGOLA-I 36 Bus 1 06:30 AM

NABAGRAM 2) SANKO GHAT    BHAGWANGOLA-I 36 Bus 1 06:30 AM

NABAGRAM 3) NABAGRAM BDO BHAGWANGOLA-I 36 Bus 1 06:30 AM

NOWDA RADHANAGAR GHAT BERHAMPORE 193 BUS 5 07:00 AM

NOWDA AMTALA MORE BERHAMPORE 133 BUS 4 07:00 AM

NOWDA TUNGI BERHAMPORE 113 BUS 3 07:00 AM

NOWDA RADHANAGAR GHAT BELDANGA-I 72 BUS 2 7:00 A.M

NOWDA RADHANAGAR GHAT BELDANGA-II 36 Traker 3 6:00 A.M 

NOWDA BALI-I & II GP OFFICE BELDANGA-II 28 Traker 1 6:00 A.M 

NOWDA GANGADHARI BAZAR BELDANGA-II 12 Traker 1 6:00 A.M 

NOWDA AMTALA BUS STAND BELDANGA-II 29 Traker 3 6:00 A.M 

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I RAGHUNATHGANJ BUS STAND SUTI-II 9 Bulero Plus 1 06:30 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I UMARPUR SUTI-II 9 TATA Sumo Gold 1 06:30 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I RAGHUNATHGANJ SAGARDIGHI 320 BUS 8 06:00 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I FULTALA BUS STAND SAMSERGANJ 92 Bus 2 06:30 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I UMARPUR BUS STAND FARAKKA 39 BUS 1 06:00 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I RAGHUNATHGANJ BUS STAND FARAKKA 131 BUS 3 06:00 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I MAKENJI MORE TO SUTI-I DC/RC SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-I MAKENJI MORE TO SUTI-I DC/RC SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-II JANGIPUR BUS STAND FARAKKA 40 BUS 1 06:00 AM

RAGHUNATHGANJ-II RANJITPUR  MADRASHA SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

RANINAGAR-I BORA KULI MORE BERHAMPORE 32 BUS 1 07:00 AM

RANINAGAR-I ISLAMPORE BUS STAND JALANGI 25 Bus 1 07:30 AM

RANINAGAR-II SAGARPARA BUS STAND BERHAMPORE 40 BUS 1 07:00 AM

RANINAGAR-II SEIKHPARA STAND JALANGI 35 Bus 1 07:30 AM

SAGARDIGHI SAGARDIGHI BUS STAND RAGHUNATHGANJ-I 2 TATA SUMO 1 06:30 AM

SAGARDIGHI OMARPUR BUS STAND SAMSERGANJ 58 Bus 1 06:30 AM

SAGARDIGHI MANIGRAM BATTALA SAMSERGANJ 59 Bus 1 06:30 AM

SAGARDIGHI SAGARDIGHI BLOCK SAMSERGANJ 94 Bus 2 06:30 AM

SAGARDIGHI MORE GRAM BUS STAND FARAKKA 43 BUS 1 06:00 AM

SAGARDIGHI SAGARDIGHI BDO OFFICE FARAKKA 44 BUS 1 06:00 AM

SAGARDIGHI
SAGARDIGHI BDO OFFICE MORE TO 

SUTI-I DC/ RC
SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

SAGARDIGHI
SAGARDIGHI BDO OFFICE MORE TO 

SUTI-I DC/ RC
SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ DHULIAN MUNICIPALITY RAGHUNATHGANJ-II 1 07:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ BASUDEVPUR RAGHUNATHGANJ-II 1 07:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ NIMTITA REGISTRY MORE RAGHUNATHGANJ-II 3 07:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ SAMSERGANJ BDO OFFICE SUTI-II 9 Bulero 1 06:30 AM

SAMSERGANJ DHULIAN SAGARDIGHI 41 BUS 1 06:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ DHULIYAN FARAKKA 13 Magic 1 06:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ DHULIYAN FARAKKA 13 Magic 1 06:00 AM

1TATA SUMO

18

19

20

21

12

13

14

15

16

17

11



Sl 

No.

Name of the Block from 

where PP to be picked 

up

Name of Pick-up Point
Name of the Block 

where PP will report

No. of PP 

to be 

picked

Type of Vehicles
No. of 

vehicles

Time of 

Departure 

from Pick-up 

point
SAMSERGANJ DHULIYAN FARAKKA 11 Magic 1 06:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ DHULIAN MUNICIPALITY SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

SAMSERGANJ
SAMSHERGANJ BDO OFFICE TO 

SUTI-I DC/ RC
SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

SUTI-I BAHUTALI SAGARDIGHI 40 BUS 1 06:00 AM

SUTI-I AHIRAN BUS STAND SAMSERGANJ 40 Bus 1 06:30 AM

SUTI-I NETAJI MORE AURANGABAD FARAKKA 41 BUS 1 06:00 AM

SUTI-I BAHUTALI FARAKKA 10 Magic 1 06:00 AM

SUTI-II AURANGABAD NETAJI MORE SAGARDIGHI 120 BUS 3 06:00 AM

SUTI-II AURANGABAD COLLEGE SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

SUTI-II AURANGABAD COLLEGE SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND HARIHARPARA 28 4 06:30 AM

BERHAMPORE DAULATABAD BUS STAND HARIHARPARA 3 1 06:30 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND KHARGRAM 40 Bus 1 07:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND KHARGRAM 15 Trekker 1 07:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE GIRJA MORE BURWAN 2 Tata Sumo/Bolero 1 07:30 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE GIRJA MORE KANDI 2 Trekker 1 07:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND BELDANGA-I 35 BUS 1 7:00 A.M

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND JALANGI 35 Bus 2 07:30 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BHARATPUR-I 49 Bus 1 06:30 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND SAGARDIGHI 80 BUS 2 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE KHAGRA GHAT STATION NOWDA 43 BUS 1 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND NOWDA 606 BUS 15 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE PANCHANANTALA NOWDA 79 BUS 2 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE CHUNAPUR NOWDA 120 BUS 3 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE CHUNAKHALI NOWDA 68 BUS 2 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND LALGOLA 215 BUS 6 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE KALADANGA GHOSHPARA BELDANGA-II Bus 1 6:00 A.M 

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND BELDANGA-II 300 Bus 6 6:00 A.M 

BERHAMPORE AKHERMILL (SARGACHHI) BELDANGA-II 100 Bus 2 6:00 A.M 

BERHAMPORE MEHEDIPUR MORE BELDANGA-II 12 Traker 1 6:00 A.M 

BERHAMPORE SATUI BAZAR BELDANGA-II 10 Traker 1 6:00 A.M 

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND RAGHUNATHGANJ-I 21 TREKKER 2 06:30 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPUR BUS STAND SAMSERGANJ 54 Bus 1 06:30 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND BHAGWANGOLA-I 94 Bus 1 06:30 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND FARAKKA 43 BUS 1 06:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

BERHAMPORE BERHAMPORE BUS STAND SUTI-I 45 Bus 01 07:00 AM

BHARATPUR-II SALAR BUS STAND KHARGRAM 70 Bus 2 07:00 AM

BHARATPUR-II SALAR BUS STAND BURWAN 2 Tata Sumo/Bolero 1 07:30 AM

BHARATPUR-II SALAR KANDI 11 Trekker 1 07:00 AM

BHARATPUR-II KAGRAM BHARATPUR-I 47 Bus 1 06:30 AM

BHARATPUR-II SONARANDHI BHARATPUR-I 41 Bus 1 06:30 AM

DOMKAL DOMKAL BUS STAND BERHAMPORE 80 BUS 2 07:00 AM

DOMKAL BAKSHIPUR GHAT BERHAMPORE 22 BUS 1 07:00 AM

DOMKAL DOMKAL BUS STAND JALANGI 45 Bus 2 07:30 AM

DOMKAL DOMKAL BLOCK NOWDA 24 BUS 1 06:00 AM

DOMKAL DOMKAL BLOCK OFFICE BELDANGA-II 100 Bus 1 6:00 A.M 

Additional District Magistrate(MV) &

In-Charge of Transport Management Cell, PGE-2018

Sd/-

24

25

26

22

23


